Holmebrook 5k 25 June 2023 Results
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Time Name

0:20:42 NEWHOUSE, Gavin
0:21:21 MORLEY, Jack
0:22:15 WEBSTER, Joshua
0:22:57 FRENCH, Derry
0:24:55 FISHER, Darren
0:25:14 MONAGHAN, Steve
0:25:42 LOFTUS, Kevin
0:26:12 RHODES, Emma
0:26:17 PRIOR, Katrina
0:26:33 HICKEN, David
0:26:53 BRAMHALL, Erica
0:27:18 ADIN, Luke
0:27:18 BENNETT, Soloman
0:27:30 SLACK, Helen
0:28:45 ADIN, Julie
0:28:52 PALMER, Louise
0:29:26 PALMIERI, Martin
0:30:04 RHODES, Daniel
0:31:07 HASLAM, Rebecca
0:31:34 SMITH, Kevin
0:31:38 WILBOURN, Allison
0:31:54 BARNSTON, Angela
0:31:57 BACH, Rowena
0:32:13 MURPHY, Mark
0:32:41 THORPE, Richard
0:33:33 SMITH, Matt
0:35:29 MANN, Kerry
0:35:40 HUGHES, Mel
0:37:52 WAINE, Max
0:39:44 STANTON, Sally
0:40:14 WAINE, Katie

Time Name

0:06:45 ROGERS, Charlie
0:06:49 COLLARD, Toby
0:06:57 WAINE, Max
0:07:29 ARCHER, Sophie
0:07:31 ROGERS, Lilly
0:07:43 HANSEN, Sam
0:07:51 RHODES, Olivia
0:08:11 COTTERILL, Theo
0:08:11 TAYLOR, Johanna
0:08:44 ROGERS, Holly
0:08:44 RHODES, Sophie
0:10:11 ARCHER, Joseph
0:13:27 JOSEPHS, Dylan

Club

North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
Lonely Goat RC
Cannon Events RC

North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events/NDRC
J and M Running
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC

Club
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cat
Vet Male 45-49
Senior Male
Senior Male
Vet Male 40-44
Vet Male 50-54
Vet Male 60-64
Vet Male 60-64
Senior Female
Senior Female
Vet Male 65-69
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Male 45-49
Senior Male
Vet Female 45-49
Vet Female 55-59
Vet Female 45-49
Vet Male 50-54
Senior Male
Vet Female 50-54
Vet Male 65-69
Vet Female 50-54
Vet Female 65-69
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Male 60-64
Vet Male 50-54
Senior Male
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Female 45-49
Junior Male
Vet Female 70-74
Vet Female 40-44

Cat

Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male

Junior Male

No
33
112
54
98
220
288
201
135
217

38
128
12
234
125
237
235
133
294
189
416
61
251
262
180
264
182
221
205
265
250

208
227
205
266
53
289
136
285
443
130
137
243
236



	Sheet2

