Holmebrook 5k 25 June 2023 Results

Pos	Time Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:20:42 NEWHOUSE, Gavin		Vet Male 45-49	33
2	0:21:21 MORLEY, Jack	North Derbyshire RC	Senior Male	112
3	0:22:15 WEBSTER, Joshua	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	54
4	0:22:57 FRENCH, Derry	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 40-44	98
5	0:24:55 FISHER, Darren		Vet Male 50-54	220
6	0:25:14 MONAGHAN, Steve	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 60-64	288
7	0:25:42 LOFTUS, Kevin	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 60-64	201
8	0:26:12 RHODES, Emma	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	135
9	0:26:17 PRIOR, Katrina	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	217
10	0:26:33 HICKEN, David	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 65-69	31
11	0:26:53 BRAMHALL, Erica	Lonely Goat RC	Vet Female 40-44	38
12	0:27:18 ADIN, Luke	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	128
13	0:27:18 BENNETT, Soloman		Senior Male	12
14	0:27:30 SLACK, Helen	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Female 45-49	234
15	0:28:45 ADIN, Julie	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 55-59	125
16	0:28:52 PALMER, Louise	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Female 45-49	237
17	0:29:26 PALMIERI, Martin	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 50-54	235
18	0:30:04 RHODES, Daniel	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	133
19	0:31:07 HASLAM, Rebecca	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 50-54	294
20	0:31:34 SMITH, Kevin	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 65-69	189
21	0:31:38 WILBOURN, Allison	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 50-54	416
22	0:31:54 BARNSTON, Angela	Cannon Events/NDRC	Vet Female 65-69	61
23	0:31:57 BACH, Rowena	J and M Running	Vet Female 40-44	251
24	0:32:13 MURPHY, Mark	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 60-64	262
25	0:32:41 THORPE, Richard	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 50-54	180
26	0:33:33 SMITH, Matt	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	264
27	0:35:29 MANN, Kerry	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	182
28	0:35:40 HUGHES, Mel		Vet Female 45-49	221
29	0:37:52 WAINE, Max		Junior Male	205
30	0:39:44 STANTON, Sally		Vet Female 70-74	265
31	0:40:14 WAINE, Katie	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	250

1500m

Pos	Time Name	Club	Cat	
1	0:06:45 ROGERS, Charlie	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	208
2	0:06:49 COLLARD, Toby	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	227
3	0:06:57 WAINE, Max		Junior Male	205
4	0:07:29 ARCHER, Sophie		Junior Female	266
5	0:07:31 ROGERS, Lilly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	53
6	0:07:43 HANSEN, Sam		Junior Male	289
7	0:07:51 RHODES, Olivia	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	136
8	0:08:11 COTTERILL, Theo		Junior Male	285
9	0:08:11 TAYLOR, Johanna	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	443
10	0:08:44 ROGERS, Holly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	130
11	0:08:44 RHODES, Sophie	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	137
12	0:10:11 ARCHER, Joseph		Junior Male	243
13	0:13:27 JOSEPHS, Dylan		Junior Male	236